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Class - VI
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
TR HTER gYaR gemfaar NELI NIEEIN HEEIN
Physical
fergm o ferm Tfor ferm o ,
Education
RECiIR]
BN fe=t q&d g™ fe=t epd
feasr
. Activities
. , , Political . .
English Geography History English Sei Mathematics | (Mathematics/
cience
Science)
Mathematics Science Mathematics Science Mathematics Science History
Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational
Education Education Education Education Education Education Education

*Note: Watch live and interact with subject experts on every Wednesday from 3:00 pm —4:00 pm.

< Please follow the NCERT Facebook Page for the topics of the session.

NCERT Facebook Page: NCERT OFFICIAL https://www.facebook.com/ncertofficial/

< You can watch the live sessions through NCERT Official YouTube channel:

NCERT OFFICIAL YouTube

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCT0s92hGjgL X6p7qY9BBrSA

& To see the exact timings of the programmes, please visit Swayam Prabha Web Portal:

https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/index.php/program/current se/28

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCT0s92hGjqLX6p7qY9BBrSA
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Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
™~ [@]PMeVIDYA
miliae dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI

Transmission Schedule for August, 2022

Subject Title / Topic Duration Medium
(HH:MM:SS)
Monday, August 1, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table Table
Invocation/National Jrer S 00:06:52 fe=dt
Song/Vaishnav Jan
ICRIC) Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:23 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05 English
e 13 -¢ HIHSe | geat 0:23:54 Hindi
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my 0:05:18 English
Nation
English Ch-10 The Banyan Tree 0:31:36 English
Mathematics Knowing our Numbers 0:29:02 English
(ch-1:Part-1)
Storytelling/Value Bus Ke Neeche Bagh 0:05:52 Hindi
education
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
Vocational Education PLUMBING TOOLS 0:14:18 English/Hindi
Tuesday, August 2, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table Table

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

o
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Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Tifora
COVID -19 Awareness
General Awareness
General Awareness
=
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Geography
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

Patriotic Song
General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
[EELE]

COVID -19 Awareness

Patriotic Song

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

ST S A1

UT3- 13 FHIHT, | 1
COVID -19 Awareness
Gender Equality
SIS FHAT
IS ol G H
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Motions of the Earth
Pals Climb Peaks

Ch-13 Fun with Magnets
[ will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION

Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
JuTg S ar

STed
COVID -19 Awareness
[ will bring glory to my

Nation

00:06:52

0:26:28
0:01:06
0:07:09
0:07:22
0:18:21
00:05:34

0:21:52

0:03:13

0:24:41
0:05:18

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:00:42
0:13:34

0:00:24

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:25:05

0:00:40
0:05:18

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
=it

Hindi
English
English

Hindi

Hindi

N.A.

English
English

English
English

English
Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=it

Hindi
English
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

History
Mathematics

Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
TTfoTe
COVID -19 Awareness
General Awareness

Patriotic Song

HEEC

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

English

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

U13-14 3788 3: =, 91T 1
EEICES TR

What, Where, How, &
When (ch-1: Part-01)
Knowing our Numbers
(ch-1:Part-2)
Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Cyberbullying
Preparing ORS at Home

Thursday, August 4, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Jeurg S a

13- 13 GHfHdl, 91T 2
COVID -19 Awareness
Safety & Security
[ will bring glory to my
Nation
13- 10 T HHST 3R
g
Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Kerala
Ch-10 The Banyan Tree

0:21:05

00:06:52

0:34:12

0:32:40

0:12:11

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:01:11

0:05:45

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:25:36

0:00:40

0:05:39

0:05:18

0:30:54

00:06:23

0:26:27

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Hindi
English
English
Hindi
English
Hindi
English

English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
English
English

Hindi

N.A.

English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

IEEIE]

COVID -19 Awareness

feeeht

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Political Science
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics

Patriotic Song

Storytelling/Value

education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Curious Rat 00:01:18

Ch-14 Water 0:15:56

Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)

Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Ransomware Attack 0:01:00
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34

HOME DECORATION
Friday, August 5, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
Jeurg S ar 00:06:52
FAN AR ST a1 0:22:38
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05
13 13 § Ho¥ B T 0:21:46
Poem
Navras DEAA Dance 00:03:50
Emotions
CH-3 What is 0:22:37
Government
Curious Rat 00:01:18
Knowing our Numbers 0:25:47
(ch-1: Part-3)
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Ek Din Ki Badshahat 0:12:04

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

English
English

Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.
Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.
English
English
English
English

Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
TTfoTe
COVID -19 Awareness
T

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Patriotic Song
Geography
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science
Patriotic Song
General
General

Vocational Education

General

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
PLUMBING TOOLS

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:00:42
0:14:18

Saturday, August 6, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
ERUCISER|

13- 13 FHHT
COVID -19 Awareness
qr3-15 Aiqet=r= !, 91T 1
Competition: Boys:
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Major Domains of the
Earth

Curious Rat

Ch-15 Air Around Us
[ will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
PLUMBING TOOLS
Cyberbullying

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:21:02

0:01:05

0:18:32

0:05:12

0:05:18

0:18:49

00:01:18

0:22:53
0:05:18

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:14:18
0:01:11

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

Hindi
English
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
English

English

English
English

English
Hindi

English/Hindi
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Storytelling/Value
education

Physical Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
COVID -19 Awareness
NEEIRRERIC)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
History

Patriotic Song
Vocational Education

Vocational Education

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi 0:12:11
Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12
Sunday, August 7, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
Jeurg SH A 00:06:52
Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06
1S -1 TerlereraT sl eHet 0:31:44
Sorting Materials into 0:05:01
Groups (Ch-4: Part 1)
Sedimentation & 0:03:39
Decantation (ch-4)
Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13
What, Where, How, & 0:31:56
When (ch-1: Part-02)
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34
HOME DECORATION
THT H reT T sl fafer 0:20:08
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Ransomware Attack 0:01:00
IDENTIFICATION OF 0:10:24
TREES
Monday, August 8, 2022

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Hindi

Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
English
English
English

English/Hindi

English/Hindi
English

Hindi
English
English/Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

o

COVID -19 Awareness
e

(=N

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness
English

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics
Patriotic Song
General
Vocational Education
General
General
Vocational Education
Montage

Channel Detail & Time
Table

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Rkl 00:06:52 fewal
Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:23 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40 English
TS -8, HRHSA H geat 0:26:06 Hindi
PART-1
Music — Instrumental 00:07:09 N.A.
Competition: Boys:
Odisha
SIS HHAT 0:07:22 Hindi
A Strange Wrestling 0:17:10 English
Match Part |
Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13 English
CH-1 Knowing our 0:25:25 English
Numbers
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18 English
Nation
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34 English/Hindi
HOME DECORATION
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Tuesday, August 9, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness

Geography

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
COVID -19 Awareness
General Awareness
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Vocational Education
General

Patriotic Song

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

ST S AT

13- 14 TR SATIHT,
T 1

COVID -19 Awareness

I13-13 & gl BT 8%

Major Landforms of the
Earth

Curious Rat

Ch-13 Fun with Magnets
Preparing ORS at Home
Dan Ka Hisab

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
COVID -19 Awareness
SIS GHHaT
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION
Cyberbullying
I will bring glory to my
Nation

Wednesday, August 10,

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table

00:06:52

0:23:03

0:00:40
0:15:02
0:14:49

00:01:18

0:24:41
0:05:45
0:16:30

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:01:06
0:07:22
00:05:34

0:13:34

0:01:11
0:05:18

2022
0:00:24
00:00:50

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
=it

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English/Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.
English/Hindi
English

English

N.A.
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

@ 8800440559

o
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Tatasky Channel #756
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Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fosm
COVID -19 Awareness
HERA

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness

Invocation/National

Song/Vaishnav Jan
History

General
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics

Patriotic Song
General
General
General

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance
Vocational Education
Montage

Channel Detail & Time
Table

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

ST S AT

S
COVID -19 Awareness
q13-14 338 3AT: =, 91T 1
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
SIS FHAT
IS S

A Dialogue with History;
Past events (Ch-1: Part 1)
Nipun Bharat Anthem

Curious Rat

CH-1 Knowing our
Numbers
[ will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Odisha
T8 FSSIT v e

00:06:52
0:25:05
0:01:06

0:21:05
00:05:34

0:07:22

00:06:52

00:20:45:000

0:01:46
00:01:18

0:24:45

0:05:18

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:01:00
00:07:09

0:23:49

Thursday, August 11, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table

0:00:24
00:00:50

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
=it

Hindi
English

Hindi
N.A.

Hindi

fe=lt

English

Hindi
English

English
English
English
Hindi
English
N.A.
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

Invocation/National

Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

English

Science

Patriotic Song

Vocational Education

General

General
General
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
[EEIE]

COVID -19 Awareness

o=t

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

ST S AT

13- 14 TR SATIHT,
YT 2
COVID -19 Awareness
T ST AR T
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
A Strange Wrestling
Match Part 11
Ch-14 Water
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Odisha

Seed Germination

00:06:52

0:21:01

0:00:40

0:24:41

00:05:34

0:19:44

0:15:56
0:05:18

0:23:49
0:03:46

0:01:46

0:00:42
00:07:09

0:06:44

Friday, August 12, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Jeurg S ar

FHR AR SR a1
COVID -19 Awareness
q13-14 A

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:22:38

0:00:40
0:18:35

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
=it

Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.

English

English
English

English/Hindi
English

Hindi

English
N.A.

English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=it

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Patriotic Song

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Political Science

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
General
General Awareness
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National

Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness
UTehd

c

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Navras DEAA Dance 00:03:50
Emotions
CH-4 Key Elements of a 0:16:43
Democratic Government
Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13
Ch-13 Symmetry 0:20:27
Rakh ki Rassi 0:12:56
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Cyberbullying 0:01:11
Safety & Security 0:05:39
Competition: Boys: 0:05:12
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34
HOME DECORATION
Saturday, August 13, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
JSUE 5 Al 00:06:52
13- 14 YT SATHI, 0:26:35
T 3
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05
qr3-15 ATqet=r=! , 9T 1 0:18:32

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

N.A.

English

English

English
Hindi

English
Hindi
English

English
English

English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

fe=it

Hindi

English
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness

Geography
Science

Patriotic Song

Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
Storytelling/Value
education
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
COVID -19 Awareness
NEEUCREEIC]
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Competition: Boys: 0:05:12
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
Emotional Well-being 0:04:57
and Mental Health
Motions of the Earth 0:21:52
Ch-15 Air Around Us 0:22:53
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi 0:12:11
Fondational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Rakh ki Rassi 0:12:56
Ransomware Attack 0:01:00
PREPARING FIRST 0:07:11
AID KIT AT HOME
Sunday, August 14, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
Jeurg S ar 00:06:52
Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06
qTe- 1 Terfererd sht qHet 0:31:15
Music — Instrumental 00:05:34

Competition: Boys:

Assam

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
English
English
English
English
English
Hindi

English

Hindi
Hindi

English
English

N.A.
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

DD Free Dish Channel #28
Dish TV Channel #2027

@ 8800440559

@ Jio TV

° NCERT OFFICIAL
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Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
History

Patriotic Song

Vocational Education
Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education
General

General

General

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

IEEIE]

COVID -19 Awareness
e

(=N

English

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Activity 5- Filtration (ch- 0:02:54
S)

Activity 8- Dissolving 0:03:46
salt in water(ch-5)

Obtaining salt from sea 0:01:20

water(ch-5)

Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13

CH-1 A Dialogue with 0:22:13
History (Part - 4)

I will bring glory to my 0:05:18

Nation

TH H reT T Al fafer 0:20:08

et hl T TS Hecd 0:20:13

Bus Ke Neeche Bagh 0:05:52

Azadi ki Kahani 0:08:32

Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)

Online Game Fraud 0:00:42
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Monday, August 15, 2022

Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
ERJEEEK 00:06:52
Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:23
COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40
1S -2, HiHed H gealt 0:30:19
PART-2
Ch-10 The Banyan Tree 0:31:36

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

English
English
English
English
English
English/Hindi
English/Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
English

English
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
English

Hindi

English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Mathematics

Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education
General Awareness

General

General
General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness
=
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness

Geography

Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

Science

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Ch-14 Practical
Geometry
Seed Germination
Aam ki Tokri

Safety & Security
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Azadi ki Kahani
Cyberbullying
IDENTIFICATION OF
TREES

0:20:41

0:06:44
0:02:35

0:05:39
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:08:32
0:01:11
0:10:24

Tuesday, August 16, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Jeurg SH A

13- 14 SR SATHI,
YrT 4
COVID -19 Awareness
13 14 AR, 91T 1
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Safety & Security
Major Domains of the

Earth
ELUCESERG)

Ch-13 Fun with Magnets

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:24:29

0:00:40

0:24:02
00:05:34

0:05:39

0:18:49

00:06:52

0:24:41

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

English/Hindi
English
English

Hindi
Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
N.A.

English
English

fe=it

English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
General
General

Patriotic Song

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fomm
COVID -19 Awareness
TR

History
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics
Patriotic Song
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Seed Germination
Dan Ka Hisab

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Yoga Olympiad
Ransomware Attack
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Wednesday, August 17,
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Jeurg S A

SN
COVID -19 Awareness
q13-14 33 AT: o, 91T 1
What, Where, How, and
When

Curious Rat

Knowing our Numbers
(ch-1: Part-1)
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Nat Khat Chuha

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem

0:06:44
0:16:30

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:04:29

0:01:00

0:05:18

2022

0:00:24

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:25:05

0:01:06

0:21:05

0:24:40

00:01:18

0:29:02

0:05:18

0:13:39

0:03:46

0:01:46

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
English/Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
Hindi

English
English

N.A.
N.A.
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
English
English
Hindi
English

Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T
COVID -19 Awareness

HERG)

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

English
Science

Patriotic Song

Vocational Education

General

Storytelling/Value
education
General

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Online Game Fraud 0:00:42
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34
HOME DECORATION
Thursday, August 18, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
Jeurg SH 00:06:52
q13-14 SR SATHTT 0:23:28
COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40
q13-11 AR, Forst qem 0:21:50
foRaTel, 97T 1
Music — Instrumental 00:05:34
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Ch-10 The Banyan Tree 0:26:27
Ch-14 Water 0:15:56
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
THT H reT T i fafer 0:20:08
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30
Cyberbullying 0:01:11
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Friday, August 19, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
English
English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.
English
English

English

English/Hindi
English

Hindi

English
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fomm
COVID -19 Awareness
=
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness
Political Science

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft

Mathematics
Patriotic Song
General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T
COVID -19 Awareness

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

ST S A1

TN R AR AY
COVID -19 Awareness
TS 14 AR, | 2
Competition: Boys:
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
Emotional Well-being
and Mental Health
CH-3 What is
Government
Pals Climb Peaks

Knowing our Numbers
(ch-1: Part-2)

I will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION

Saturday, August 20, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
JSUe S Al

9T13-13 GHTHdT, 9T 1
COVID -19 Awareness

00:06:52

0:22:38

0:00:40

0:24:28

0:05:12

0:04:57

0:22:37

0:03:13

0:32:40

0:05:18

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:01:00
0:13:34

0:00:24

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:26:28
0:01:05

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
=it

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

fe=it

Hindi
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Patriotic Song

Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

General Awareness

General Awareness

Geography

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

Patriotic Song

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
COVID -19 Awareness

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

qr3-15 Aiqet==! , 9T 1 0:18:32
Competition: Boys: 0:05:12
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
[ will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
ERLCISE) 00:06:52
Emotional Well-being 0:04:57
and Mental Health
TIATCHeR HTTT ST 0:04:59
ATYeh TETEeq
Major Landforms of the 0:14:49
Earth
Curious Rat 00:01:18
Ch-15 Air Around Us 0:22:53
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Online Game Fraud 0:00:42
TECT H U @ Rl e 0:20:08
Sunday, August 21, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
Jeurg S ar 00:06:52
Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Hindi
English
English
fe=dt
English
Hindi
English
English

English
English

English
Hindi
English

English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=it

Hindi
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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NSEIRRCERIC)

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
History

Patriotic Song

Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

IEEICH

COVID -19 Awareness

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

a13-2 faferear ue sewa 0:30:38
Music — Instrumental 00:05:34
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Sorting Materials into 0:05:01
Groups (Ch-4: Part 1)
Sedimentation & 0:03:39
Decantation (ch-4)
Activity 1- why do we 0:03:26
separate substances (ch-
4)
Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13
From Hunting, Gathering 0:24:08
to Growing Food
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
TH § T T ATt 0:20:08
Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)

Cyberbullying 0:01:11
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Monday, August 22, 2022

Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
ERUEISER) 00:06:52
Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:23
COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
Hindi
N.A.
English

English

English

English

English

English

English/Hindi
Hindi

English

English
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

English
Mathematics
Patriotic Song

Storytelling/Value
education

General

General

Vocational Education

General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Tifura
COVID -19 Awareness
=
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

13 -2 Tl - ST G}
NG
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Odisha
A Strange Wrestling
Match Part |
Knowing our Numbers
(ch-1: Part-3)
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Rakh ki Rassi

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION
Ransomware Attack

Preparing ORS at Home

0:25:59

00:07:09

0:17:10

0:25:47

0:05:18

0:12:56

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:13:34

0:01:00
0:05:45

Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Jeurg S ar

UT3-13 GHIHT, 9T 2
COVID -19 Awareness
TS 14 ARG
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:

Assam

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:25:36
0:00:40
0:20:34
00:05:34

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Hindi

N.A.

English

English

English

Hindi

English

Hindi
English/Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=it

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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General Awareness
Geography
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Science
Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
General

Patriotic Song

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
[EEIE]

COVID -19 Awareness
e

General Awareness

History
Mathematics

Storytelling/Value

education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Safety & Security 0:05:39 English
Motions of the Earth 0:21:52 English
Curious Rat 00:01:18 English
Rkl 00:06:52 fewal
Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:41 English
Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30 Hindi
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
[ will bring glory to my 0:05:18 English
Nation
Wednesday, August 24, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
ERciEEkl 00:06:52 fewat
St 0:25:05 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06 English
U13-14 338 AT: =, 91T 1 0:21:05 Hindi
Gender Equality 0:07:09 English
What, Where, How, & 0:34:12 English
When (ch-1: Part-01)
CH-1 Knowing our 0:25:25 English
Numbers
Nat Khat Chuha 0:13:39 Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T
COVID -19 Awareness

SRR

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

English

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

Patriotic Song

Vocational Education

General

Vocational Education
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Cyberbullying

TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:01:11
0:13:34

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
ERYERS R

13- 13 FHHTd
COVID -19 Awareness
913-11 ARG, fort e
femare, v 2
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
A Strange Wrestling
Match Part I1
Pals Climb Peaks

Ch-14 Water
[ will bring glory to my
Nation
THCT H U @ i Tt
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)

Preparing ORS at Home
Jeurg S ar

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:21:02

0:00:40

0:23:27

00:05:34

0:19:44

0:03:13

0:15:56
0:05:18

0:20:08
0:03:46

0:05:45
00:06:52

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

Hindi
English

Hindi

N.A.

English

English

English
English

English/Hindi
English

English/Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

General
General

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

ICEIC)
COVID -19 Awareness

Patriotic Song

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness
Political Science
Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Mathematics
Patriotic Song

General

General

General

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Cyberbullying 0:01:11
Ransomware Attack 0:01:00
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Friday, August 26, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
ERUEES R 00:06:52
TR TR AR A 0:22:38
COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40
q13-15 STaid 0:19:31
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Competition: Boys: 0:05:12
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
Emotional Well-being 0:04:57
and Mental Health
CH-4 Key Elements of a 0:16:43
Democratic Government
Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13
CH-1 Knowing our 0:24:45
Numbers
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Online Game Fraud 0:00:42

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
English
English
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English

Hindi
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Vocational Education

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National

Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness
. (<3

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Patriotic Song
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
General Awareness
General Awareness

Geography
Creative Activities: Art

& Craft

Science

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Music — Instrumental 00:05:34
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34
HOME DECORATION
Saturday, August 27, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
TS S A 00:06:52
13- 14 YA SATHI, 0:23:03
YT 1
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05
qr3-15 ATqeT== !, 9T 1 0:18:32
Competition: Boys: 0:05:12
Andaman and Nicobar
Islands
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Jeurg S ar 00:06:52
Emotional Well-being 0:04:57
and Mental Health
TeHTcHe HeaToT T 0:04:59
A S
Major Domains of the 0:18:49
Earth
Curious Rat 00:01:18
Ch-15 Air Around Us 0:22:53

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
N.A.

English/Hindi
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.
fewal
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
fewal
English
Hindi
English
English

English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Patriotic Song
General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
COVID -19 Awareness
NEEIRREHIE]
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
History

Patriotic Song
Vocational Education
Vocational Education

Storytelling/Value

education

General

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

I will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Cyberbullying 0:01:11
THT H T T Sl fafer 0:20:08
Sunday, August 28, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50
Table
ERiEREEll 00:06:52
Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06
1S - 1 ferfererm sht wme 0:31:44
Music — Instrumental 00:05:34
Competition: Boys:
Assam
FIBRE TO FABRIC 0:02:09
(Ch-3)
What, Where, How, & 0:31:56
When (ch-1: Part-02)
[ will bring glory to my 0:05:18
Nation
TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34
HOME DECORATION
TH § T e AT oty 0:20:08
Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46

Numeracy (FLN)

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

English
Hindi
English

English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.
English
English
English

English/Hindi

English/Hindi
Hindi

English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

@ 8800440559
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General

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

fomm

COVID -19 Awareness
e

(=N

Patriotic Song

English
Mathematics
Storytelling/Value
education

General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

COVID -19 Awareness

General Awareness

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Monday, August 29, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
R CEEkl 00:06:52 fewal
Ch-13 Fun with Magnets 0:24:23 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05 English
13 -2, HIwee H g 0:23:54 Hindi
I will bring glory to my 0:05:18 English
Nation
Ch-10 The Banyan Tree 0:31:36 English
Ch-13 Symmetry 0:20:27 English
Bus Ke Neeche Bagh 0:05:52 Hindi
Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
PLUMBING TOOLS 0:14:18 English/Hindi
Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
JeTe S T 00:06:52 fewal
13-14 SR SATHI, 0:21:01 Hindi
YT 2
COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06 English
Gender Equality 0:07:09 English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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General Awareness
fa=dt
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Geography

Creative Activities: Art
& Craft
Science

Patriotic Song
General

General
General

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fomm
COVID -19 Awareness

General Awareness
Patriotic Song

COVID -19 Awareness
qthd

c

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

SISt AT
1S 15 TR
Music — Instrumental
Competition: Boys:
Assam
Major Landforms of the
Earth
Pals Climb Peaks

Ch-13 Fun with Magnets
I will bring glory to my
Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
TEN PLANTS FOR
HOME DECORATION
Wednesday, August 31,
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time
Table
I S At

S
COVID -19 Awareness
Emotional Well-being
and Mental Health
I will bring glory to my
Nation
COVID -19 Awareness
q13-14 338 3AT: =, 91T 1

0:07:22

0:32:51

00:05:34

0:14:49

0:03:13

0:24:41
0:05:18

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:00:42

0:13:34

2022

0:00:24

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:25:05

0:00:40

0:04:57

0:05:18

0:00:40
0:21:05

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
Hindi
Hindi
N.A.
English

English

English
English

English
Hindi

English
English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

Hindi
English
English

English

Hindi
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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) Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
2O (@] PMeVIDYA

""""""""""" dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
Invocation/National IS S T 00:06:52 fe=dt
Song/Vaishnav Jan
History A Dialogue with History;  00:20:45:000 English
Past events (Ch-1: Part 1)
Creative Activities: Art Curious Rat 00:01:18 English
& Craft
Mathematics Ch-14 Practical 0:20:41 English
Geometry
Cultural Heritage: Music — Instrumental 00:05:34 N.A.
Art/Music & Dance Competition: Boys:
Assam
Storytelling/Value Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi 0:12:11 Hindi
education
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Activities Sorting Materials into 0:05:01 English
(Mathematics/Science) Groups (Ch-4:Part 1)
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
Vocational Education TEN PLANTS FOR 0:13:34 English/Hindi
HOME DECORATION
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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* N DenTV Network #517



